Catalog 7 Route 3

Trialer: 201

Driver: Jared Truck #462666
Dry Frozen Rep
63 417  Llaurie Baker
41 271  Eshlay Krueger
97 257  Amanda Sheldon
86 386 Jennifer Evans
79 73 Mandy Frakes
178 213 Marcia Beals
211 972  Sally Wells
41 130  Sheryl Edmonds
57 111 Jani Wood
105 61 Richel Mustard
12 133  Shawntele Ogle
61 132  Carri Eldridge
19 91 Tami Lyon
17 200  Nancy Wilkinson
95 416  Patsy Holmes
70 310 B-Jo Laing
47 95 Michelle Baker
106 202  LaRae Faris
74 161  Rosetta Stoll
66 373  Brooke Gasseling
69 414  Katie Irons
34 137  Haley Lay
81 223  Amber Syrovatka

Last 4 of Phone: 5237

Phone

360-929-2974

970-756-4723

970-620-2604

307-380-7682

307-321-3483

307-325-6695

307-329-5329

970-875-4382
970-531-3656

307-745-4179

307-760-3830

307-630-9194

847-826-6056

307-630-0586

209-642-3373

801-717-6783

307-532-0235

307-331-8285

307-331-8250

308-279-2739

720-498-9105

307-575-5898

307-575-0529

City

Rangely

Meeker

Craig

Baggs

Rawlins

Hanna

Encampment

Walden
w/Edmonds

Laramie

Laramie

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Burns

Pine Bluffs

LaGrange

Wheatland

Wheatland

Wheatland

Torrington

Torrington

Henry

Lusk

State

co

co

co

WY

WY

WY

WY

co
co

WYy

WYy

WYy

WYy

WYy

WYy

WYy

WYy

WYy

WYy

WYy

WYy

NE

WYy

All times are MST

Stop Time

Monday July 7

1 01:00 PM
2 02:20 PM
3 04:00 PM
4 05:00 PM
5 06:20 PM
6 07:30 PM
7 08:45 PM
Tuesday July 8

8 08:30 AM
9 08:30 AM
10 09:55 AM
11 10:15 AM
12 11:30 AM
13 11:45 AM
14 12:30 PM
15 01:00 PM
30 Min Break

16 02:00 PM
17 03:25 PM
18 03:40 PM
19 04:00 PM
20 05:30 PM
21 05:45 PM
22 06:05 PM
23 07:10 PM



345

138

50

109

91

15

74

20

126

50

66

21

473

29

222

46

103

61

18

22

26

95

97

72

69

166

1216

516

390

352

145

155

358

263

359

335

241

165

779

207

168

184

220

112

156

254

153

398

477

211

216

359

Amanda Anderson

Dana Sanborn

Doc Hill

McKinzie Barnes

Joy Jones

Sara Portwine

Kay Peterson

Heidi Pearce

Amy Rowe

Melanie Klier

Merrilee Longhurst

Charlene Krug

Kandace Jolley

Jodi Croft

Kalee Goolsbey

Shelly Schultz

Jennifer Gillespie

Sara Cheatham

Gloria Marcus

Donata Henderson

Eileen Duncan

Leah Linster

Lori Paulsen

April Andreen

Stephanie Woods

Holly Cassity

307-331-3037

307-340-1038

307-351-4216

307-709-0151

307-258-8812

307-217-2992

307-217-2525

307-217-2574

307-752-5079

307-752-0329

307-763-2681

406-698-2851

307-254-0617

307-272-2243

307-254-0378

307-272-8397

307-899-3386

307-250-0948

307-431-5811

307-272-0725

307-272-0969

314-537-7609

307-431-1202

307-921-9429

307-851-2390

307-851-6592

Lusk

Glendo

Glendo

Douglas

Evansville

Kaycee

Buffalo

Buffalo

Clearmont

Leiter

Sheridan

Joliet

Deaver

Lovell

Powell

Powell

Cody

Greybull

Greybull

Basin

Manderson

Ten Sleep

Worland

Thermopolis

Riverton

Riverton

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

MT

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

07:30 PM
09:05 PM
09:20 PM

Wednesday July 9
08:00 AM

09:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
01:30 PM
30 Min Break
04:45 PM
06:00 PM
06:30 PM
07:00 PM
07:20 PM
07:50 PM
09:00 PM

Thursday July 10
08:30 AM

09:00 AM
09:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 PM
30 Min Break

12:45 PM

01:05 PM



300

189

91

173

51

5117

950

429

491

391

148

Polly Johnson

Amber Binns

Betty Vonfeldt

Alyssa Bradshaw

ShanDee Welling

16576 21,693

307-851-0092

406-740-0238

307-840-3418

307-780-5357

307-679-2945

Crowheart

Lander

Hudson

Lyman

Evanston

WY

WY

WY

WY

WY

51

52

53

54

55

02:00 PM

03:30 PM

04:15 PM

07:15 PM

08:15 PM






